KamperKing pure sine wave Inverters offer
ultra clean power and rugged design. Class
leading features and precision overload
protection assures that your inverter will
not let you down when you are off the
beaten track!
KMP-2000PSW
KMP-2000PSW
Speciifications
Maximum Output Current 2000W (2200W Peak)
Maximum Input Current 200Amp
Input Voltage 12VDC
Input Voltage Range 10.5-15.5VDC
AC Output Voltage 240VAC
AC Output Frequency 50Hz
Standby Current Drain 500mA
Efficiency 92%
Output Waveform Pure Sine Wave
Thermal Shutdown 70° +/- 5%
Operating Temp Range -20°`+60° Ambient
Cooling Fans 5x Automatic Fans Built in
Fuse 240AMP Internal
Dimensions 390x325x105mm
Weight 6.1Kg